Contents

Introduction SUSAN GUBAR AND JOAN HOFF

PART ONE  Past Debates and Present Stalemates

1.
2.

Why Is There No History of Pornography? 10AN HOFF

17

Representing Pornography: Feminism, Criticism, and Depictions of

Female Violation susanN GuBar

- Social Science and Public Policy: Looking at the 1986

Commission on Pornography EDNA EINSIEDEL

. Pornography as a Legal Text: Comments from a Legal

Perspective ROBIN WEST

PART TWO Contemporary Ramifications

6.
7.

10.

11.

Public Opinion and Pornography Policy DORIS-JEAN BURTON

Violent Pornography: Mimetic Nihilism and the Eclipse of
Differences RICHARD B. MILLER

- Beyond the Meese Commission Report: Understanding the

Variable Nature of Pornography Regulation
DAVID PRITCHARD

. Pornography and Existing Law: What the Law Can Do

LAUREN ROBEL

Fetishism and Hard Core: Marx, Freud, and the “Money
Shot” LINDA WILLIAMS

Mitigating the Effects of Violent Pornography
MARGARET INTONS-PETERSON AND BEVERLY
ROSKOS-EWOLDSEN

Contributors
Index

47

. Pornography and the Religious Imagination MARY JO WEAVER 68

87

108

133

147

163

178

198

218

240
242



