Contents

Introduction Susan Gubar and Joan Hoff	I
PART ONE Past Debates and Present Stalemates	
1. Why Is There No History of Pornography? JOAN HOFF	17
2. Representing Pornography: Feminism, Criticism, and Depictio Female Violation SUSAN GUBAR	ns of
3. Pornography and the Religious Imagination MARY JO WEAVER	R 68
4. Social Science and Public Policy: Looking at the 1986 Commission on Pornography EDNA EINSIEDEL	87
5. Pornography as a Legal Text: Comments from a Legal Perspective ROBIN WEST	108
PART TWO Contemporary Ramifications	
6. Public Opinion and Pornography Policy DORIS-JEAN BURTON	133
7. Violent Pornography: Mimetic Nihilism and the Eclipse of Differences RICHARD B. MILLER	147
8. Beyond the Meese Commission Report: Understanding the Variable Nature of Pornography Regulation DAVID PRITCHARD	
	163
9. Pornography and Existing Law: What the Law Can Do LAUREN ROBEL	178
10. Fetishism and Hard Core: Marx, Freud, and the "Money Shot" LINDA WILLIAMS	198
11. Mitigating the Effects of Violent Pornography MARGARET INTONS-PETERSON AND BEVERLY	
ROSKOS-EWOLDSEN	218
Contributors	240
Index	242